






















NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 7.00 Gummies 
per day

Calories
Total Fat
Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Sugar Alcohols

Protein

14.49 Kcal
0.13 g

14.62 mg

5.53 g
1.88 g
0.34g
3.18 g

0.01 g

Amount per serving

Bacillus Subtilis
(Bacillus Subtilis DE111)
Agave Inulin
(Blue Agave Inulin)

Bacillus coagulans
(LactoSpore®)

Fructooligosaccharides
(Fructooligosaccharides)

1.00 Bill CFU

Other Ingredients:
Maltitol, Sorbitol, Water, Pectin, Citric Acid,
Lactic Acid, Sodium Citrate , Watermelon flavor,
Strawberry flavor, Opaque Wax, Masking,
Natural Color Red Lycopene.

400.00 mg

2.00 Bill CFU

1085.60 mg























NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 4.00 Gummies 
per day

Calories
Total Fat
Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugars

9.50 Kcal
0.00 g

0.18 mg

1.95 g
0.85 g
0.14 g

Amount per serving

CREATINE
(Creatine monohydrated)

1000.00 mg

Other Ingredients:
Alullose, inulin, tapioca fiber syrup, water,organic
tapioca syrup, USP glycerin, citric acid, agar,
lactic acid, natural wonf mango flavor, and
natural color (turmeric)




